ECM 1 MKII
Balanced Network Music Player
with built-in DAC
  Owner's Manual
ENGLISH
EN
ECM 1 MKII
C

data. All numbers are in decimal. RC6 codes are denoted as xxx.yyy. xxx is 8 bit
adress. yyy is 8 bit command code. All numbers in decimal. All RC6 codes are mode 0.
Key label Code Type Code Hex
MUTE RC5 10.0D
STANDBY RC6 EC.0C
DIM RC6 EC.10
PREV RC6 EC.21
PLAY RC6 EC.2C
STOP RC6 EC.31
NEXT RC6 EC.20
REPEAT RC6 EC.1D
SHUFFLE RC6 EC.1C
VOL UP RC5 10.10
VOL DOWN RC5 10.11
CX1 RC6 EC.12
CX2 RC6 EC.13
TL1 RC6 EC.0A
TL2 RC6 EC.0B
17
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS ECM 1 MKII
The following technical data were measured on randomized test objects and are
typical data. All measurements are made at 120V / 240V // 50Hz / 60Hz.
Clipping point of the amplifier is set to a level where total harmonic distortion (THD) is 0.2 %.
Preamplifier section
Noise floor (1Vrms, 20 - 20 kHz, balanced).  < -145dB
Frequency responce: 0.5 - 48 kHz
THD + N: < 0.0005%
DAC section
• Upsampling rate: 192 kHz, 24bit
• Digital/Analog Conversion: 192 kHz, 24 bit
    Input sampling rate:
    • 2x TosLink SPDIF  -  192 kHz, 24 bit
    • 2x Coax SPDIF  - 192 kHz, 24 bit
Streamer section
   • Network connection: Wi--Fi or LAN
   • Advanced 802.11 AC WiFi with MIMO
   • 1x Gigabit Ethernet (1000Mbps)
   • 1x USB for external storage
   • 1x SPDIF Coax output
   •  iOS, Android and Web app
Streaming services
   • Airplay
   • Spotify Connect
   • TIDAL
   • Qobuz
   • Bluetooth
   • Internet Radio
   • DLNA as renderer
Internal drive: Docking, self installation .5”/2.5” - unlimited capacity.
Number of channels:  2 ch
Dimensions
Width:  470 mm - 18.5 inches
Depth:  381 mm - 14.99 inches
Height: 80 mm - 3.14 inches
Weight: 8.3 Kg -  18 lbs *(without internal drive)
*Specifications are subject to change without notice.
18
IF SERVICE IS NEEDED
Your dealer will have all relevant information regarding the service centers in your area,
and will ensure that your unit is serviced with minimum delay. It is our general policy to
have your unit returned to you within five working days. This is an average time, and can
vary locally, depending on the workload at that particular service station. If, for some
reason, there are no service facilities available in your country, contact Electrocompaniet support
first. If requested to do so by technical personell, please ship the unit to the following address:
EC Living AS,
Breivikveien 7,
N-4120 Tau,
Norway
Web: www.electrocompaniet.com